Published Manual Number/ECN: ME7C4E11AE/2002502N
•  Publishing System: TPAS
•  Access date: 12/13/2002
•  Document ECN's: Latest Available
Schematic/Electrical Parts—
30015 and 30022C4E
Coin Operated Washer
PELLERIN MILNOR CORPORATION POST OFFICE BOX 400, KENNER, LOUISIANA 70063-0400, U.S.A.

1 Component Parts List W7C4EPL/2002474N
3 Warranty BMP720097/92732A
4 How to Order Parts BMP720097R/72332A
6 How to Use Electrical Schematics MSFD0106AE/95041V
16 3 Phase Motor Connection Diagram BMP850029/99362B
17 3P Motor Diagram-Multivolt W80008/2001253A
18 Control Box Layouts W7C4ETG/2002474B
20 Board to Board Wiring W7C4EBW/2002502B
22 Flushing Supplies W7C4ECF/2002474B
24 Electric Valves W7C4EEV/2002474B
26 Microprocessor Inputs W7C4EIA/2002474B
28 Control Circuit Transformers W7C4ELV/2002474B
30 Start Circuit and Door Interlock W7C4ES+/2002502B
32 Variable Speed Inverter (30022 1 Phase) W7C4EVPA/2002502B
34 Variable Speed Inverter (30015 1Phase & 30015,30022
3 Phase) W7C4EVPB/2002502B
C
 O